SALADS
Grilled Chicken Salad $6.50
chicken/tomato/roasted red onion/field
greens/balsamic dressing
Grilled Steak Salad $6.95
steak/tomato/roasted red onions/field
greens/balsamic dressing
Field Salad Small $4.50Large $5.50
field greens/tomato/roasted red
onions/balsamic dressing
Bistro Salad with Chicken $6.95
with Steak$7.95
field greens/tomato/roasted red onions/
portobello mushroom/fresh mozzarella/
balsamic dressing
Chicken Lala Salad $6.50
Tender strips of grilled chicken/field
greens/walnuts/dried cranberries/fresh
goat cheese/balsamic dressing
Veggie Salad $6.95
grilled zuchini/eggplant/roasted red
onions/ tomato/roasted peppers/field
greens/ balsamic dressing
Caesar Salad Small $4.50 Large $5.50
with Chicken $6.50 with Shrimp $6.95
romaine/romano cheese/homemade
croutons/Caesar dressing
Greek Salad $6.25
tomatoes/calamata olives/cucumbers/feta
cheese/red onion/field greens/balsamic
dressing
Scoop Salad $5.95
field greens/ tomato/onion/tuna or chicken
salad
Asian Pear Salad (seasonal) $6.95
poached bay shrimp/asian pears/roasted
cashews/field greens/red ginger dressing
Crab Cake Salad $6.95
crab cake on a bed of field green/ tomato/
onions/chipolte dressing
ALL Salads Served with Fresh Baked

Foccacia Bread

BISTRO BITES
Bison Burger $7.95
Delicious Bison Burger served on a bun
with a side of waffle fries
Hamburger $6.95
Juicy Burger, cooked to perfection, tomato
and cheese or bacon with waffle fries
Turkey Burger $6.95
Fresh ground turkey, cooked to perfection,
tomato, crisp greens and cheese with waffle
fries
Chicken Quesidilla $7.25
Grilled chicken with sofrito, melted
cheeses & tomato salsa
BITTY BISTRO BITES
(For Children under 12)
PEANUT BUTTER& JELLY Panini $4.75
served with a side order of waffle fries
GRILLED CHEESE Panini $4.75
served with a side order of waffle fries
OMELET WRAPS
Breakfast Omelets served until
11:00am DAILY

Florentine
eggs/spinach/tomato/shallots
Western
eggs/bell peppers/ham/shallots
Spanish
eggs/tomato/shallots
Southwestern
eggs/tomato/black bean/salsa/
chipotle

American
eggs/bacon/cheese
Mediterranean
eggs/sausage/tomato/ provolone
Fritata
eggs/bacon/potato/shallots
All Omelet Wraps $3.00
Extras egg whites, bacon or cheese
$1.00 each
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Garden City, N¥
(516)747-3696

f2x(516)747-3910
www.i8at.com/gardencitybistro
7 Daily Specials
View on our website
Hours
Monday-Friday 8am-7pm
Saturday 9am-6pm
Free Delivery
Monday-Friday 11am-3pm
Saturdays 12pm-3pm
Gift Certificates Available
Full Catering Menu

Hot and Cold Platters
Available to cater your event
7 Days a Week
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BISTRO’S FABULOUS WRAPS
Mango BBQ Shrimp Wrap$6.50
Shrimp/mango salsa/rice/field greens/
BBQ sauce/red ginger dressing
Thai Chicken Wrap $6.25
Chicken/peanut sauce/Asian slaw/rice/
field greens/hoisin sauce/red ginger
dressing
Grilled Portobello Wrap $5.50
Portobello/roasted red
onions/tomato/field greens/balsamic
dressing
Grilled Chicken Portobello  $6.50
Chicken/portobello mushroom/roasted
red onions/tomato/basil aioli/field
greens/ balsamic dressing
Mexicali Chicken Wrap $6.25
Chicken/black beans/tomato lime salsa/
rice/field greens/balsamic dressing
BLT Wrap$5.25
Bacon/field greens/tomato/basil aioli/
balsamic dressing
Chicken BLT Wrap$6.25
Chicken/bacon/field greens/tomato/basil
aioli/ balsamic dressing
Veggie Wrap$5.50
Zucchini/eggplant/roasted red onions/
tomato/basil aioli/field greens/balsamic
dressing
Chicken & Veggie Wrap$6.50
Chicken/assorted grilled
vegetables/roasted red
onions/tomato/basil aioli/field
greens/balsamic dressing
Chicken Wrap$5.95
Chicken/lettuce/tomato/onion/balsamic
Sliced Steak$6.50
Steak/roasted mushrooms/roasted red
onions/chipolte aioli/field greens/red
ginger dressing

BBQ Chicken Salad Wrap$5.95
BBQ chicken salad/roasted red onions/
BBQ sauce/tomato/field greens/
balsamic dressing
Turkey Club Wrap$6.25
Fresh carved turkey breast/bacon/
lettuce/ tomato/basil aioli/balsamic
dressing
Caesar Wrap$4.95
Caesar with grilled chicken$5.95
Caesar with grilled shrimp$6.95
Romaine lettuce/romano cheese/
homemade croutons/Caesar Dressing
Tuna Fish Salad Wrap$5.95
Tuna/tomato/field
green/balsamic/roasted onion
Greek Wrap$5.95
Tomato/calamata olives/cucumbers/feta
cheese/ red onion/field greens/ balsamic
dressing
Buffalo Tender Wrap$6.25
Fried chicken cutlet/field greens/
tomato/ carrots/celery/blue cheese/
buffalo sauce

GRILLED EUROPEAN FLAT BREAD
SANDWICHES

El Harito$6.25
Marinated chicken breast/red pepper
pesto/chopped jalepeno peppers/
garbanzo beans/fresh tomato salsa/
creamy jalepeno jack cheese,
Melted in a crispy Flat Bread

La Prima$6.25
Prosciutto ham/fresh mozzarella/basil
pesto/roasted red peppers,
Melted in a crispy Flat Bread

PANINI SANDWICHES
Tuna Salad Panini$s.25

Tuna salad/tomato/field greens/
balsamic/ roasted onion

BBQ Chicken Salad Panini $6.25

BBQ chicken salad/roasted red
onion/BBQ sauce/tomato/field greens/
balsamic

Veggie Panini$6.50

Grilled farm stand veggies/roasted red
onions/ tomato/goat cheese/field greens/
balsamic dressing/red pepper pesto

Port Panini with Goat Cheese$6.95

Portabello/goat cheese/basil pesto/
greens/ tomato/balsamic dressing

GRILLED CRISPY PANINI
SANDWICHES
Roasted Eggplant$6.50
Roasted eggplant/picante provolone/
roasted red pepper pesto/field greens
Genoa & Provolone$6.50

Sliced Delusa genoa salami/picante
provolone/roasted red pepper pesto

Ham & Swiss$6.50

Slow roasted Virginia ham/imported
swiss/field greens/herb mayo

Grilled Chicken$6.50

Tender chicken breast (marinated in
lemon, parsley, extra virgin olive oil)/
roasted red peppers/creamy pesto mayo/
field greens

Prosciutto Panini$6.95

Sliced prosciutto/fresh mazzarella/
tomato/field greens/balsamic dressing



